

1078	19.57	SQ.M	CERAMIC/GRANITE TILES (COMFORT ROOMS)	1,651.33	32,316.53
1003(1) A1	85.28	SQ.M	FIBER CEMENT BOARD ON LIGHT METAL FRAME	1,042.49	88,903.55
			SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 12MM THK FIBER CEMENT BOARD DOUBLE WALLING ON 25MM X 50MM LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS SPACED AT 0.60M, ON CENTER, BOTHWAYS		
			SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 12MM THK FIBER CEMENT BOARD DOUBLE WALLING ON 25MM X 50MM LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS SPACED AT 0.60M, ON CENTER, BOTHWAYS		
			SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 4.5MM THK FIBER CEMENT BOARD CEILING ON 0.40MM X 19MM X 50MM DOUBLE FURRING, CEILING JOIST SPACED AT 0.60M, ON CENTER, BOTHWAYS		
1009(1) A	10.20	SQ.M	JALOUSIE GLASS WINDOW	2,877.74	29,352.95
1010(2) B	2.00	SET	WOODEN DOORS W/ DOOR JAMB	9,437.40	18,874.80
1011	2.87	SET	ROLL-UP DOORS	3,683.71	10,572.25
1043(2)	2.00	SET	PVC DOORS AND FRAME FOR CR	4,645.20	9,290.40
1016(1) A	6.22	SQ.M	WATERPROOFING	660.15	4,106.13
1032(1) A	254.09	SQ.M	MASONRY PAINTING (INCLUDING FIBER CEMENT BOARD)	262.33	66,655.43
1032(1) B	9.27	SQ.M	WOODEN PAINTING (WOOD DOORS)	369.93	3,429.25
PART E			ROOFING WORKS		
1014(1) B2	76.63	SQ.M	CORRUGATED METAL SHEETS	982.49	75,288.21
PART F			ELECTRICAL WORKS		
1100	1.00	LOT	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	13,388.76	13,388.76
1101	1.00	LOT	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	47,510.40	47,510.40
1102	1.00	SET	PANEL BOARD	6,879.60	6,879.60
1103	1.00	LOT	LIGHTING FIXTURES	19,992.00	19,992.00
PART G			PLUMBING WORKS		
1002	1.00	LOT	PLUMBING (SANITARY LINES, WATERLINES & FIXTURES):	37,926.00	37,926.00
PART H			CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK		
SPL(1)	8.42	CU.M	SEPTIC TANK	6,108.37	51,432.48
			<b>Total Calculated</b>	<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	<b>₱1,524,264.35</b>
			<b>Total Bid as Read</b>	<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	<b>₱1,524,264.36</b>
<b>One Million Five Hundred Twenty Four Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Four Pesos and Thirty Five Centavos Only</b>					
<i>Contract Amount as Calculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government</i>					